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Ikota GRA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota GRA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 82,000,000.00

Mobile: 07065587796
Office:

Fax:
donova2009@yahoo.com

Daniel Babalola
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/donova2009@yahoo.com
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Property Details
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Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

459 days

FEATURES: ALL ROOMS ENSUITE+ GUEST TOILET BEAUTIFUL P.O.P FINISHINGS SCREEDED WALL
KITCHEN FITTED WITH CABINETS ALL ROUND POLISH TILES INTERLOCKED COMPOUND FENCED
GATED+ CAR PARK IN A SERENE/HIGHLY SECURED ESTATE

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:
Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P2800738174
For Sale
Active

82000000

Sgm
Sqm
Sqm

CHENS IO

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : Tkota GRA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota GRA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkota GRA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkota GRA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

megamound ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
megamound ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa-London, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa London, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Tkota, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKOTA ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKOTA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota villa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA LEKKI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA LEKKI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki county Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Tkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkota, Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkota, Lekki, Lagos , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkota Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

No. of
Bedroom
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Active Properties Nearby

82000000

4 67000000

4 100000000

4 82000000
180000000 100
95000000 100
200000000 100
170000000
87000000
160000000
65000000

125000000

100000000
65000000
78000000
80000000
20000000
200000000
75000000
100000000
75000000
160000000
80000000
75000000
55000000
110000000
95000000
75000000
100000000
180

No. of . Lot .
4 0

OKm

O0Km

O0Km

0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.2Km
0.2Km
0.2Km
0.2Km

0.2Km

0.3Km
0.3Km
0.3Km
0.3Km
0.3Km
0.3Km
0.3Km
0.3Km
0.3Km
0.3Km
0.3Km
0.3Km
0.3Km
0.3Km
0.3Km
0.3Km
0.3Km
0.3Km
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no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Mekkl LKKi, Lekki, Lagos

Tkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Tkota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Tkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Megamound Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota villa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Tkota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Megamound Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota ,Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekky County Estate, Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos

Lekky County Estate, Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos

Lekky county Homes ,Ikota , Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki,

Lekki, Lagos

lekki,county,leklki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

110000000
65000000
75000000
75000000
100000000
130000000
55000000
110000000
130000000
100000000
75000000
48000000
180000000
82000000
73000000
70000000
26000000
55000000
50000000
40000000
170000000
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350000000

125000000
190000000
95000000

110000000
170000000
165000000
190000000
200000000
160000000
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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0.8Km
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0.8Km
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lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, county homes, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county home lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekky county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, county, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county homes lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKY COUNTY HOME, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

LEKKY COUNTY HOME, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

LEKKY COUNTY HOME, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

Lekki County, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,.county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki County Homes ,Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos

Lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

This report nas been prepared based on iriforination
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170000000
165000000
220000000
145000000
70000000
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170000000
180000000
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165000000
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no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




